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General information about company

Scrip code 531163

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE971L01029

Name of the company

KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Basiclay REINE Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
Cateco No. of Partly Is\lll(z)i'rt(e)sf Total nos. ')S/hzrfetlz) (:;clhl?f e:)sfa class of securities (IX)
Category | of ¥ I Nos. of L e underlying I slolares (calcuiated
(1) sharcholder shareholders | up equity | equity e I_leld (Vi) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
) (I i}éi‘ée(sm ;};ﬁes e (7\/()11/2;1) 1957) (VI A a | Cpacc g | Class % of
9 : Total +B+
) %) % of (A+B+C2) | egy | T (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 12 8029968 8029968 | 74.63 8029968 8029968 | 74.63
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1511 2729440 2729440 |25.37 2729440 2729440 |25.37
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(E23) Employee
Trusts
Total 1523 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
o, OiF No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : . ; (XID bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible SOCHINBRIS .
Underlying . . o (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . " held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible ; sa sa | dematerialized
dn . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . ] ] _ 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of |NO- (@) g oot o) | Shares
G held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 74.63 2151882 |26.8 8029968
Group
ublic .
B Publi 25.37 2642976
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2151882 |20 10672944
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\::;.reosf "Sl"}?;:isnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository [ (VIL) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receipts (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | p (e vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class [ Total
held Asa%of |x egy |10 Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i, | g ) 8029968 8029968 | 74.63 8029968 8029968 |74.63
undivided Family
(SXE’('IT)Otal 12 8029968 8029968 |74.63 8029968 8029968 |74.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 12 8029968 8029968 |74.63 8029968 8029968 | 74.63
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1449 431915 431915 | 401 431915 531915 |4.01
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |36 2190393 2190393 |20.36 2190393 2190393 |20.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) O 0% 107132 107132 |1 107132 107132 |1
(specify)
(Sél})(—sl;otal 1511 2729440 2729440 |25.37 2729440 2729440 |25.37
Total Public 1511 2729440 2729440 |25.37 2729440 2729440 |25.37
Shareholding
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B)=B)()+
(B)(2)+(B)
3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

—

1523 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100

—_

o 1523 10759408 10759408 | 100 10759408 10759408 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
; Locked in shares Bz e o
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying g Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 74.63 2151882 |26.8 8029968
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 74.63 2151882 | 26.8 8029968
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.63 2151882 |26.8 8029968
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 4.01 346299
(a(ii)) 20.36 2190393
(e) 1 106284
(S,J};b'T"tal ®) 2537 2642976
Total Public
Shareholding
25.37 2642976
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2151882 | 20 10672944
Total 100 2151882 |20 10672944
(A+B+C)
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L 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

PARSHOTTAMBHAI
MOHANLAL PATEL

ANJANA

KETANKUMAR

PATEL

SHANTABEN
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

HIRALBEN
DIPAKKUMAR
PATEL

SAVALIA
VASANTBHAI
B

DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

PAN (IT)

AFJPP0355B

AFIPK9418H

AHFPP4610D

AFJPP0418F

AHFPP6612D

BIQPS0017K

ADOPP4635M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

1833990

1364440

1213800

1113014

612000

20040

18272

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1833990

1364440

1213800

1113014

612000

20040

18272

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.05

12.68

11.28

10.34

5.69

0.19

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1833990

1364440

1213800

1113014

612000

20040

18272

Class eg:y

Total

1833990

1364440

1213800

1113014

612000

20040

18272

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

17.05

12.68

11.28

10.34

5.69

0.19

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.05

12.68

11.28

10.34

5.69

0.19

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

488478

338738

346915

289770

174916

4664

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

26.63

24.83

28.58

26.03

28.58

25.53

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1833990

1364440

1213800

1113014

612000

20040

18272

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANANI
ANILKUMAR
DEVRAJBHAI

ANILKUMAR
C THAKER

PATEL
PARSHOTTAMDAS
M (HUF)

PATEL
KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
HUF

PATEL
DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTMDAS
(HUF)

Click
here to
go back

PAN (IT)

BBJPK7076D

ABNPT6366L

AATHP0252K

AAIHP0253]

AAIHP0254R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14400

3472

836400

661500

338640

8029968

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

14400

3472

836400

661500

338640

8029968

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

7.77

6.15

3.15

74.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14400

3472

836400

661500

338640

8029968

Class eg:y

Total

14400

3472

836400

661500

338640

8029968

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

7.77

6.15

3.15

74.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03 7.

77 6.15

3.15

74.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0 2

39051 172564

96786

2151882

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0 2

8.58 26.09

28.58

26.8

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14400

3472 8

36400 661500

338640

8029968

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Promoter Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGQPP0903M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

145000

145000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

145000

145000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

145000

145000

Class eg:y

Total

145000

145000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€]
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145000

145000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

18

26

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89921

6734

10477

107132

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

89921

6734

10477

107132

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89921

6734

10477

107132

Class eg:y

Total

89921

6734

10477

107132

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.1

1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89921

6734

9629

106284

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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KETANKUMAR EAETTilﬁKWAR
1 PARSHOTTAMDAS | AFJPP0418F India AAIHP0253) India 10 10 10 Yes Yes
PARSHOTTAMDAS
PATEL HUF

PATEL
2 ﬁggﬂgﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁl AFJPP0355B India ;IAII_{HSJ¥OTTAMDAS AAIHP0252K India 17 17 17 Yes Yes
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