General information about company	
Scrip code	531163
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE971L01029
Name of the company	KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
~ /	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	8029968			8029968	74.63	8029968		8029968	74.63	
(B)	Public	1511	2729440			2729440	25.37	2729440		2729440	25.37	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1523	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities				
Category of	Outstanding Control 100		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	o. Of Shares % assuming full nderlying conversion of utstanding convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		iber of es ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	curities and percentage of diluted share farrants (Xi) capital) (XI)=		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.63	2151882	26.8			8029968	
(B)	Public				25.37					2642976	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	2151882	20			10672944	

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	8029968			8029968	74.63	8029968		8029968	74.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	8029968			8029968	74.63	8029968		8029968	74.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	8029968			8029968	74.63	8029968		8029968	74.63
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1449	431915			431915	4.01	431915		431915	4.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	2190393			2190393	20.36	2190393		2190393	20.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	26	107132			107132	1	107132		107132	1
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1511	2729440			2729440	25.37	2729440		2729440	25.37
Total Public Shareholding		1511	2729440			2729440	25.37	2729440		2729440	25.37

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)										
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non H	Public sharehold	er		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1523	10759408			10759408	100	10759408	10759408	100
Total (A+B+C)		1523	10759408			10759408	100	10759408	10759408	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number o Locked ir (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of difficult share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.63	2151882	26.8			8029968
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.63	2151882	26.8			8029968
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.63	2151882	26.8			8029968
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.01					346299
(a(ii))				20.36					2190393
(e)				1					106284
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.37					2642976
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.37					2642976
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	2151882	20			10672944
Total (A+B+C)				100	2151882	20			10672944

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARSHOTTAMBHAI MOHANLAL PATEL	ANJANA KETANKUMAR PATEL	SHANTABEN PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	HIRALBEN DIPAKKUMAR PATEL	SAVALIA VASANTBHAI B	DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL			
PAN (II)	AFJPP0355B	AFIPK9418H	AHFPP4610D	AFJPP0418F	AHFPP6612D	BJQPS0017K	ADOPP4635M			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1833990	1364440	1213800	1113014	612000	20040	18272			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1833990	1364440	1213800	1113014	612000	20040	18272			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.05	12.68	11.28	10.34	5.69	0.19	0.17			
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each c	class of securities (I	X)							
Class eg:X	1833990	1364440	1213800	1113014	612000	20040	18272			
Class eg:y										
Total	1833990	1364440	1213800	1113014	612000	20040	18272			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.05	12.68	11.28	10.34	5.69	0.19	0.17			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.05	12.68	11.28	10.34	5.69	0.19	0.17
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	488478	338738	346915	289770	174916	0	4664
As a % of total Shares held (b)	26.63	24.83	28.58	26.03	28.58	0	25.53
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)	)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1833990	1364440	1213800	1113014	612000	20040	18272
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individu	als/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANANI ANILKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI	ANILKUMAR C THAKER	PATEL PARSHOTTAMDAS M (HUF)	PATEL KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS HUF	PATEL DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTMDAS (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBJPK7076D	ABNPT6366L	AAIHP0252K	AAIHP0253J	AAIHP0254R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14400	3472	836400	661500	338640	8029968
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14400	3472	836400	661500	338640	8029968
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.03	7.77	6.15	3.15	74.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities	(IX)			•
Class eg:X	14400	3472	836400	661500	338640	8029968
Class eg:y						
Total	14400	3472	836400	661500	338640	8029968
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.03	7.77	6.15	3.15	74.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.						

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.03	7.77	6.15	3.15	74.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	239051	172564	96786	2151882
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	28.58	26.09	28.58	26.8
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise	encumbered (XII	II)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14400	3472	836400	661500	338640	8029968
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
Searial No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AGQPP0903M	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145000	145000								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	145000	145000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.35								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	145000	145000								
Class eg:y										
Total	145000	145000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	1.35								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.35							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	145000	145000							
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back					
PAN (II)				Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	3	18	26					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	89921	6734	10477	107132					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	89921	6734	10477	107132					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.06	0.1	1					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	89921	6734	10477	107132					
Class eg:y									
Total	89921	6734	10477	107132					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights0.840.06		0.06	0.1	1					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.84	0.06	0.1	1			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 89921		6734	9629	106284			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		significant beneficial owners														
Sr. No		Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*						
	~			Passport		NT / 11/			Passport		NT (* 11)	Whether by virtue of:				
		Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights		Exercise of control	Exercise of significa influence
	1	KETANKUMAR PARSHOTTAMDAS PATEL	AFJPP0418F		India		PATEL KETANKUMAR PARSHOTTAMDAS HUF	AAIHP0253J		India		10	10	10	Yes	Yes
		Tota								Total:	10	10	10			
,	2	PARSHOTTAMBHAI MOHANLAL PATEL	AFJPP0355B		India		PATEL PARSHOTTAMDAS M HUF	AAIHP0252K		India		17	17	17	Yes	Yes
Total								Total:	17	17	17					